
Date: May 25, 2023 

Michigan Electrical Employees’ Fringe Funds Contact Sheet:  

Fund Administrators:       

Ned B. Reagan, CEBS       

Fund Administrator        

Wilson-McShane Corporation       

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500       

Bloomington, MN 55425       

Direct: 952-851-3471        

nreagan@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

Robert Doblar, CEBS 

Fund Administrator  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

2002 London Road, Suite 300 

Duluth, MN 55812 

Direct: 218-728-8326 

rdoblar@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

Andy Smith  

Administrative Assistant  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-7003 

asmith@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

Project Manager (Implementation Specialist): 
 

Matthew Martinson  

Senior Project Manager 

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-3494 

mmartinson@wilson-mcshane.com   

 

Pension: 

Chelsa Taggart 

Internal Pension Auditor  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

2002 London Road, Suite 300 

Duluth, MN 55812 

Direct: 218-728-8333 

ctaggart@wilson-mcshane.com 
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Michigan Electrical Employees’ Fringe Funds Contact Sheet (pg. 2): 

Accounts Receivable/Contributions/Self-Pay/Eligibility:  
 

Nichole Metcalf 

Accounts Receivable Specialist 

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-3553 

nmetcalf@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

Chad Trapp 

Accounts Receivable Specialist 

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-5904 

ctrapp@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

WEX/Disability:  

Missy Colehour 

Claims Department Manager  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-814-7028 

mcolehour@wilson-mcshane.com   

 

Enrollment/Eligibility: 

Joel Nasstrom 

Eligibility Manager  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-3461 

jnasstrom@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

Julia Duffy 

Eligibility Specialist  

Wilson-McShane Corporation 

3001 Metro Drive Suite 500 

Bloomington, MN 55425 

Direct: 952-851-5926 

jduffy@wilson-mcshane.com  

 

**For all enrollment/ Health & Welfare Eligibility Questions, please include the following email** 

enrollment@wilson-mcshane.com 
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